
2020 Schedule 

Jan 2020 Time Event Location Address

31 Friday 08:00 Pickleball-Doubles Tanglewood – Sebring 3000 Tanglewood Parkway

Feb 2020 Time Event Location Address

1 Saturday 08:00 Pickleball-Mixed Doubles Tanglewood – Sebring 3000 Tanglewood Parkway
2
3

4 Tuesday 09:30 Euchre Tanglewood – Sebring 3000 Tanglewood Parkway
5

6

8 Saturday 08:00 Golf Sebring Municipal G.C. 3122 Golfview Road

9

10 Monday 09:00 Bowling – Singles Bowl of Fun Lanes - Wauchula 943 South 6
th
 Avenue

11

12 Wednesday 09:00 Shuffleboard Sebring Recreation Club 333 Pomegranate Avenue 

13 Thursday 10:00 Mah Jongg Cross Creek RV Resort - Arcadia 6837 NE Cubitis Ave

14

15 Saturday 09:00 Cycling Sun N Lake – Sebring Sun n Lake Blvd & Balboa 

16

17 Monday 09:00 Bowling– Doubles Bowl of Fun Lanes – Wauchula 943 South 6
th
 Avenue

10:30 Bowling – Mixed Doubles Bowl of Fun Lanes – Wauchula 943 South 6
th
 Avenue

18
19

20 Thursday 09:30 Table Tennis Sebring Recreation Club 333 Pomegranate Avenue 

21

22 Saturday 08:00 5K + Track & Field Avon Park H.S. 700 East Main Street

23

24 Monday 12:00 Swimming Highlands County YMCA – Sebring 100 YMCA Lane

25 Tuesday 09:00 Tennis – Singles Thakkar Tennis Center – Sebring 4860 Haw Branch Road

26 Wednesday 11:00 Tennis – Mixed Doubles Thakkar Tennis Center – Sebring 4860 Haw Branch Road

27 Thursday 09:00 Tennis – Doubles Thakkar Tennis Center – Sebring 4860 Haw Branch Road

28 Friday 09:30 Bridge Tanglewood – Sebring 3000 Tanglewood Parkway

10-Feb

11-Feb

11-Feb

11-Feb

11-Feb

2020 Heartland Senior Games

30-Jan

1-Feb

3-Feb

3-Feb

6-Feb

8-Feb

21-Jan

25-Jan

27-Jan

29-Jan

No Events

No Events

No Events

Register by date:

17-Jan

17-Jan

No Events

No Events

No Events

No Events

No Events

No Events

Participant registration and payment must be received at least 2 weeks prior to the event/game day.
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